
CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell M40
CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 25/5/1979 U Colomenca At. M40
CT 28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 9/2/1977 CA Igualada M40

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M45
CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/9/1973 JA Sabadell M45
CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45
CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45
CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 31/5/1970 U Colomenca At. M45
CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 26/1/1967 CA Gavà M50

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell M55
CT 3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 19/3/1960 CA Mollet M55

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At. M60
CT 24713 LLEVOT CALATAYUD, VICTOR ESP 22/10/1956 At. San Sebastian M60
CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA M60

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA M65
CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 8/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CL 29571 RUIZ LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 30/11/1946 Cornellà At. M70

CT 1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 9/4/1944 Pratenc AA M75
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CT 26112 PEREZ CARNICER, ANTONIO ESP 6/5/1982 CE Universitari M35

CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/9/1977 CA Nou Barris M40
CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell M40
CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At. M40
CT 28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 9/2/1977 CA Igualada M40

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/9/1973 JA Sabadell M45
CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45
CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45
CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 2/2/1970 U Colomenca At. M45
CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 26/1/1967 CA Gavà M50
CT 4170 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 14/10/1965 CEA Tenerife 1984 M50

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell M55

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At. M60
CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA M60
CT 1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 14/9/1958 ISS - L'Hospitalet M60

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA M65
CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 8/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CL 29571 RUIZ LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 30/11/1946 Cornellà At. M70

CT 1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 9/4/1944 Pratenc AA M75
CT 1419 CASSI MORATO, LLORENÇ ESP 14/5/1940 Pratenc AA M75

CT 24673 SANCHEZ MARTA, JUAN ESP 19/4/1925 CEA Tenerife 1984 M90

CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/9/1977 CA Nou Barris M40
CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell M40
CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At. M40
CT 25861 VELASCO JIMENEZ, FELIX ESP 2/11/1978 U Colomenca At. M40

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M45
CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45
CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45
CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA M60

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA M65
CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 8/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

Disc Màster Masculí

Javelina Màster Masculí



CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell M40
CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 25/5/1979 U Colomenca At. M40
CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At. M40

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M45
CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/9/1973 JA Sabadell M45
CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45
CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45
CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 31/5/1970 U Colomenca At. M45
CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell M55
CT 3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 19/3/1960 CA Mollet M55

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At. M60
CT 24713 LLEVOT CALATAYUD, VICTOR ESP 22/10/1956 At. San Sebastian M60
CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA M60
CT 13749 ORTIZ CASTELLON, JOSEP EDUARD ESP 28/1/1959 CN Reus Ploms M60

CT 1419 CASSI MORATO, LLORENÇ ESP 14/5/1940 Pratenc AA M75

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA F45
CT 29715 SANCHEZ ALONSO, CRISTINA ESP 20/3/1974 Avinent Manresa F45

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 1/10/1973 CA Granollers F45
CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA F45

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA F45
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